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Barbara Taylor, 
Demonstrations 
Coordinator 
 
 

Friday, August 23 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Judy B. 
 
 
 

Saturday, August 24 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Sally K. 
Yuki T. 

Sunday, August 25 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Laurie N. 

Monday, August 26 
11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Sally K. 

Tuesday, August 27 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Sally K. 
Stephanie P. 

Friday, August 23 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Jessie M. 
Rick J. 
 
 

Saturday, August 24 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Rick J. 

Sunday, August 25 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Bill S. 

Monday, August 26 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Aries M. 
Tina W. 

Tuesday, August 27 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Aries M. 
Tina W. 

     

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Trish H. 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, Aug. 29 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Beka C. 
Yuki T. 
 
 

Friday, Aug. 30 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Jessie M. 

Saturday, Aug. 31 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Laurie N. 

Sunday, Sept. 1 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Penny W. 
 

Monday, Sept. 2 
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
Yuki T. 

Wednesday, Aug. 28 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Jessie M. 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, Aug. 29 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Aries M. 
Tina W. 

Friday, Aug. 30 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Lori F. 
Rick J. 

Saturday, Aug. 31 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Bill S. 
Rick J. 

Sunday, Sept. 1 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Lori F. 

Monday, Sept. 2 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
Aries M. 
Tina W. 

      

 


